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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     1 CHIAVELLATI               BARBARA           10/08/1964 108

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     2 CIANCIO                   MONICA            06/03/1978 76,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     3 MARINO                    ISABELLA          12/06/1978 76

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     4 SIMONETTO                 CLEO              15/08/1975 73,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     5 IMPERATORE                MARIA             08/02/1972 58,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     6 BRUZZOLO                  LUCIA             31/12/1957 56,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     7 VIVIAN                    PAOLA             07/07/1965 55

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     8 MOMETTI                   MADDALENA         26/02/1981 53,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     9 VITTORIA                  MARIA             07/12/1972 50

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     10 CAVALIERE                 MICHELE           09/07/1970 48,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     11 PATANE'                   MICHELE           22/10/1975 48

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     12 STELLA                    LIVIA             15/11/1971 47

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     13 LUCA'                     MARIA GIOVANNA    05/05/1984 43

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     14 RIZZARDO                  ELENA             11/09/1979 42,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     15 LIVOTI                    FRANCESCO         18/02/1969 40,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     16 DONNER                    LUCA              25/01/1969 37

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     17 NICASTRO                  CARMELA YLENIA    15/08/1974 36,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     18 RICCI                     FRANCESCA         06/05/1971 33,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     19 DONADI                    GIULIA            14/12/1983 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     20 BATTISTA                  ANNA MARIA        30/07/1986 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     21 SPINACE'                  CHIARA            17/09/1985 33
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     22 GALEONE                   SERENA MARIA      13/07/1983 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     23 BIAGGI                    MARCO             07/05/1983 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     24 PERULLI                   GIULIA            03/03/1983 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     25 PETROSINO                 SIMONA            19/05/1981 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     26 VERBENA                   SALVATORE         16/05/1980 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     27 GIAZZON                   DANIELA           17/08/1976 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     28 AUGUSTO LA PAGLIA     GIOVANNI          13/12/1972 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     29 CASCINO                   GIUSEPPE ALESSIO  11/01/1973 31

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     30 MATTA                     LUCA              08/05/1974 30,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     31 ROSOLINO                  RITA              07/03/1962 29,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     32 IMBRIANI                  PRISCILLA         08/12/1981 29,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     33 GAION                     ROBERTA           15/12/1979 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     34 FURLAN                    CECILIA           27/11/1985 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     35 MELIS                     NATALE            22/09/1983 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     36 POLIMENO                  GIUSEPPE          20/11/1976 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     37 PASQUALIN                 SARA              24/03/1975 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     38 PIAN                      LUCA              28/01/1980 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     39 PASQUALETTO               ROBERTA           08/05/1985 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     40 POLI                      COSTANZA          01/09/1984 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     41 MARINACCIO                GIUSEPPE          10/02/1984 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     42 PILLON                    EMANUELE          21/09/1980 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     43 PAVAN                     NADIA             25/03/1964 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     44 MANTOVANI                 ANDREA            27/03/1968 27



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     45 GOBBO                     MARGHERITA        14/08/1986 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     46 GATTO                     GIULIA            24/03/1987 26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     47 MIATTO                    PAOLA             18/01/1985 26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     48 MATTIAZZI                 SERENA            27/06/1975 26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     49 FIGLIUOLO                 PASQUALINA        05/04/1975 26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     50 SCOMPARIN                 GIANNI            22/07/1970 26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     51 PAVAN                     MARIO             05/04/1986 25,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     52 BERNDT                    EVA               22/10/1975 25,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     53 FONTANA                   ALESSANDRA        27/07/1981 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     54 BRUZZO                    LUISA             15/12/1969 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     55 SPADA                     LUCIA             31/03/1972 24,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     56 MARCELLAN                 FABIO             09/08/1970 24,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     57 DANIELE                   STEFANIA          13/03/1973 23

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     58 TEODORI                   CLAUDIA           22/12/1966 22,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     59 FLAMMINI                  VANESSA           26/06/1987 21,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA             NORMALE     60 GEMELLI                   ANGELA            02/11/1968 19

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     1 FEDRIGO                   STEFANIA          13/12/1972 80

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     2 ZATTA                     SAMUELA           11/01/1970 75,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     3 SIENA                     MARIELISA         25/01/1982 33

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     4 FASULO                    GIUSEPPE          02/02/1971 29,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     5 PECORARO                  LUIGI             16/02/1985 29,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     6 NOCERINO                  CRISTINA          19/02/1974 29

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     7 CATONA                    FRANCESCO ANTONIO12/06/1984 28,5



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     8 PEZONE                    ANITA             18/04/1982 28

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     9 LA SPADA                  BIANCA            17/02/1976 26,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     10 PRETE                     ELISA             09/03/1980 26,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     11 CELANT                    VALENTINA         22/12/1972 26

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     12 MIRONICI                  BENEDETTA         12/03/1982 23,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDI NORMALE     13 CARVELLI                  EDUARDO           06/04/1979 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     1 BARBON                    MARTA             05/01/1976 57,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     2 ZALLONI                   SARA              28/03/1982 46

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     3 DARIN                     LUISA             22/04/1967 43

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     4 SCALCIONE                 ORIANA            04/05/1979 40

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     5 NOLA                      MARIA GRAZIA      22/09/1981 39,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     6 GIAZZON                   DANIELA           17/08/1976 38,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     7 MORCIANO                  ILARIO            13/09/1978 36,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     8 CAGNIN                    MASSIMO           17/10/1971 36

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     9 PAVAN                     FRANCESCO         14/03/1974 33,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     10 PERULLI                   GIULIA            03/03/1983 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     11 PISASALE                  MARCO             23/01/1983 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     12 DE LUCA                   GIOVANNA          14/04/1981 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     13 LOSAVIO                   LEONARDO          17/11/1985 32,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     14 DE LUCA                   RAFFAELLA         27/02/1967 30

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     15 MINICHELLA                ELENA             16/01/1983 29,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     16 PAVAN                     ALESSIA           16/04/1966 29

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     17 VADALA'                   GIOVANNA          21/09/1989 29



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     18 DIFONTE                   FULVIA            24/12/1989 26,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     19 PIOVESAN                  DAMIANO           19/05/1988 26,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     20 BARBAZZA                  LINDA             07/10/1983 26,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     21 PIZZARDI                  SEBASTIANO        10/04/1974 25,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     22 CHISSO                    MONICA            16/07/1972 25,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     23 CARRER                    BARBARA           03/04/1985 24

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     24 MAURO                     NICOLA            04/08/1981 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     25 CIMITILE                  ELIANA            09/05/1988 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     26 CAPOZIO                   CRISTINA          08/08/1980 21

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     27 TREVISI                   STEFANO           16/09/1973 21

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     28 LO RUSSO                  EMMANUELE         21/07/1989 15,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     29 FAVA                      LAURA             11/09/1969 15,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     30 INCARDONA                 MARIA GRAZIA      16/07/1970 15

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     31 DI PRISCO                 SOFIA             02/04/1970 15

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     32 CASADEI                   ENRICO            13/11/1971 12,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     33 CHIARELLO                 ANTONIO           09/07/1976 12,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MNORMALE     34 MARCELLO                  FRANCESCA         10/08/1970 12

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     1 CHIAVELLATI               BARBARA           10/08/1964 115

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     2 BRUZZOLO                  LUCIA             31/12/1957 80,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     3 VANIN                     ALESSIA           02/12/1975 79,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     4 LIVOTI                    FRANCESCO         18/02/1969 55,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     5 GALIFI                    FRANCESCA         14/12/1970 54,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     6 MONTEMAGNO                ALESSANDRO        11/10/1954 54



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     7 CICIRELLI                 FRANCO            18/09/1974 53,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     8 SALEMI                    STELLA            05/09/1980 51

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     9 GIGLIO                    MARCO             19/02/1981 51

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     10 VITTORIA                  MARIA             07/12/1972 50

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     11 CAVALIERE                 MICHELE           09/07/1970 48,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     12 PRIMAVERA                 GIUSEPPE          17/07/1982 39

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     13 DONNER                    LUCA              25/01/1969 37

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     14 BACCELLE                  ENRICO            15/11/1976 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     15 TARGA                     ENRICO            18/08/1980 35,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     16 RICCI                     FRANCESCA         06/05/1971 33,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     17 MASCARIN                  ALESSANDRA        27/11/1981 33,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     18 CAPUTO                    FRANCESCA         11/05/1975 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     19 DONADI                    GIULIA            14/12/1983 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     20 SPINACE'                  CHIARA            17/09/1985 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     21 BLANDA                    MARCELLOCALOGERO01/09/1984 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     22 SARTORATO                 ELISABETTA        17/06/1983 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     23 BIAGGI                    MARCO             07/05/1983 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     24 SALVINI                   CANDIDA           12/01/1981 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     25 VERBENA                   SALVATORE         16/05/1980 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     26 GIAZZON                   DANIELA           17/08/1976 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     27 CASCINO                   GIUSEPPE ALESSIO  11/01/1973 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     28 AUGUSTO LA PAGLIA     GIOVANNI          13/12/1972 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     29 NICASTRO                  CARMELA YLENIA    15/08/1974 30,5



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     30 FURLAN                    CECILIA           27/11/1985 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     31 PASQUALIN                 SARA              24/03/1975 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     32 CAPUTO                    STEFANO           09/01/1976 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     33 PIAN                      LUCA              28/01/1980 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     34 PASQUALETTO               ROBERTA           08/05/1985 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     35 DURANTE                   MARTA             12/12/1981 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     36 POLI                      COSTANZA          01/09/1984 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     37 PILLON                    EMANUELE          21/09/1980 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     38 POLITI                    MARCANTONIO       10/11/1977 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     39 MANTOVANI                 ANDREA            27/03/1968 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     40 GOBBO                     MARGHERITA        14/08/1986 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     41 BORZI                     FRANCESCA         29/06/1984 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     42 MIATTO                    PAOLA             18/01/1985 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     43 LAVILLA                   ANGELO            21/08/1981 26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     44 MARINO                    LUCA              09/11/1974 26

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     45 PAVAN                     MARIO             05/04/1986 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     46 BONO                      GIUSEPPE          30/03/1982 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     47 ZANELLA                   ENRICO            07/07/1980 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     48 BERNDT                    EVA               22/10/1975 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     49 ANANIA                    BRUNO             02/03/1961 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     50 FONTANA                   ALESSANDRA        27/07/1981 25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     51 BRUZZO                    LUISA             15/12/1969 25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     52 CORAZZIN                  CHIARA            04/07/1979 24,5



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     53 CIMITAN                   MARCO             01/10/1958 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     54 SPADA                     LUCIA             31/03/1972 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     55 MARCELLAN                 FABIO             09/08/1970 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     56 MACAUDA                   GIUSEPPE          02/05/1980 23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     57 PICCIN                    ALBERTO           28/01/1979 23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     58 DANIELE                   STEFANIA          13/03/1973 23

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     59 TEODORI                   CLAUDIA           22/12/1966 22,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     60 AMBRON                    FRANCESCO         23/01/1979 22

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     61 GEMELLI                   ANGELA            02/11/1968 19

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE     62 VINCENZI                  GIULIA            03/11/1976 16

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     1 IACOVIELLO                ILARIA            20/07/1973 110,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     2 URAS                      LARA SONJA        01/02/1970 109

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     3 LUBIAN                    ALESSANDRA        28/06/1969 102

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     4 BORTOLETTO                ANGELA            30/12/1976 99

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     5 GALEANI                   ELIANA            20/05/1977 96

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     6 PILLON                    MARA              09/07/1964 95

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     7 BARBON                    MARTA             05/01/1976 93,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     8 MORO                      MICAELA           26/08/1974 83

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     9 MEI                       GIULIA AUGUSTA    12/11/1959 82

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     10 LICITRA                   GIOVANNA          05/12/1978 72

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     11 VENEZIALE                 FILOMENA          26/02/1968 72

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     12 BEVILACQUA                KATIA             10/11/1981 72

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     13 SCHIAVON                  SILVIA            10/12/1974 69



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     14 GIONCO                    ANNA              31/03/1966 68,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     15 ROMANELLO                 ENRICO            07/01/1971 66,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     16 NOAL                      BARBARA           18/04/1971 62

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     17 MARCUGLIA                 DANIELE           14/01/1972 60

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     18 BONETTI                   MARIA CONCETTA    17/04/1977 59,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     19 PESCE                     SERENA            03/05/1979 59

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     20 MANUEDDA                  STEFANIA          24/05/1972 54

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     21 BRANCATI                  CRISTINA          30/03/1976 53,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     22 ARCURIA                   CARMELA           15/01/1971 53

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     23 VENTRELLI                 DANIELA           29/05/1976 51

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     24 STELLA                    LIVIA             15/11/1971 49

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     25 MAZZOLINI                 ELEONORA          22/12/1974 49

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     26 CAVALIERI                 EMANUELA          14/12/1980 49

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     27 LUCHERONI                 MONICA            02/01/1965 48

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     28 BOATO                     LAURA             26/05/1975 48

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     29 OCCHIPINTI                SILVANA           29/06/1975 47

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     30 CESCHIN                   DANIELE           20/12/1971 47

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     31 NACCA                     FILOMENA          14/04/1977 46,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     32 CECCHINATO                EVA               10/01/1975 45

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     33 TOMA                      FRANCESCA         09/03/1967 44

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     34 GALATI                    SILVIA            01/09/1984 42

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     35 PIZZARDI                  SEBASTIANO        10/04/1974 42

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     36 FACCHINI                  BARBARA           03/06/1970 40



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     37 GUARINO                   LUCIA             22/08/1979 39

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     38 BORTOLETTO                SABRINA           20/09/1971 39

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     39 ROMAN                     GIOVANNI          03/11/1967 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     40 ERVAS                     DONATELLA         24/06/1971 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     41 ZOPPELLO                  GIOVANNINA        17/07/1960 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     42 BELLIFEMINE               GIOVANNA          03/06/1985 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     43 PRIVIERO                  ANNA              18/04/1987 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     44 LUPO                      GIUSEPPE          24/01/1987 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     45 LUONGO                    ANITA             01/03/1985 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     46 FIDANZA                   VALERIA           11/01/1985 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     47 ZANATTA                   ELISABETTA        10/01/1985 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     48 GUERRA                    ANNA LICIA        26/07/1983 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     49 CAMPAGNA                  MILENA            24/04/1983 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     50 PERULLI                   GIULIA            03/03/1983 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     51 PANZECA                   ANNA              23/08/1982 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     52 IMBO                      ALESSIO           27/04/1982 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     53 TALITRO                   VALERIA           01/04/1982 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     54 BUTTAFUOCO                LAURA             26/02/1980 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     55 CAPIZZI                   DANIELA GIOVANNA D 28/03/1978 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     56 SURIANO                   MARIANNA          31/07/1980 32,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     57 VITALE                    MARILIA           04/07/1986 31,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     58 DE FRANCESCHI             BARBARA           23/05/1970 29,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     59 MARANGI                   GRAZIANA          06/06/1985 28,5



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     60 COCCO                     VALENTINA         31/12/1966 28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     61 D'EMILIO                  LUIGIA            23/02/1983 23

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     62 BARBALINARDO              GRAZIA ANNA       14/10/1982 23

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SNORMALE     63 BRAGHIN                   CARLOTTA          30/06/1973 17,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     1 DALLA GIUSTINA            FRANCESCA         31/10/1968 129

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     2 SOSTIZZO                  ISMAELE           26/03/1976 117

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     3 DAMIAN                    SIMONETTA         12/02/1976 90,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     4 FASSINA                   DONATELLA         27/11/1959 89,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     5 BILE                      MARIA PIA         04/09/1954 89

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     6 BATACCHI                  ALESSANDRA        12/12/1964 88,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     7 DONDOLI                   JULA              10/08/1954 87

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     8 FAVARETTO                 SONIA             11/01/1977 81

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     9 PAVAN                     DANIELA           11/02/1979 73

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     10 ANSELMO                   FRANCESCO         19/03/1961 60

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     11 MONTEMAGNO                ALESSANDRO        11/10/1954 54

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     12 RAGGIOTTO                 ALBERTO           12/04/1977 53,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     13 SALEMI                    STELLA            05/09/1980 51

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     14 TAVERNA                   VANESSA           17/07/1970 46

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     15 PALERMO                   MARIA             25/09/1968 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     16 SANTELLO                  LISA              05/11/1982 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     17 MARANGON                  ALESSANDRO        11/05/1982 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     18 SIMONATO                  FRANCESCA         30/09/1977 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     19 MESSINA                   GRAZIA RITA       07/04/1982 44,5



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     20 FRUSCALZO                 GIULIA            05/02/1975 44

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     21 MAO                       ANDREA            23/06/1977 42

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     22 PRIMAVERA                 GIUSEPPE          17/07/1982 39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     23 ALBERTI                   PATRIZIA          10/06/1972 39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     24 TARGA                     ENRICO            18/08/1980 38,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     25 BACCELLE                  ENRICO            15/11/1976 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     26 PANZICA                   MASSIMO           14/03/1985 35

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     27 PUGLISI                   ALESSANDRA        31/07/1979 35

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     28 RICCI                     ELISABETTA        12/06/1977 34,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     29 CAMERLINGO                SALVATORE         24/07/1986 34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     30 PISCITELLO                PAOLO             19/04/1983 34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     31 RIZZATO                   FEDERICO          01/12/1975 33,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     32 LORENZO                   MARIANGELA        05/09/1986 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     33 CHIESURA                  SILVIA            24/04/1986 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     34 LAZZARI                   SALVATORE         22/07/1983 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     35 BIDETTA                   GIUSEPPE MARIA    26/04/1983 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     36 ZANGHI                    CHIARA            22/12/1982 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     37 GIUNTA                    MARIA LAURA       12/03/1981 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     38 DE PASCALIS               SONIA             05/07/1975 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     39 DAL MASCHIO               SILVIA            09/04/1981 31

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     40 SALAMONE                  FILIPPA FIORELLA  23/05/1976 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     41 GIZZI                     GIOVANNI          02/05/1970 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     42 ABATIANNI                 FEDERICA          14/11/1981 29



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     43 GRITTI                    CHRISTIAN         19/01/1972 27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     44 GIACOMIN                  FEDERICO          21/11/1966 27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     45 INNOCENTE                 ELENA             14/05/1982 27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     46 LUPOLI                    FRANCO            22/12/1977 27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     47 MATTURRO                  MADDALENA         19/04/1970 27

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     48 LAVILLA                   ANGELO            21/08/1981 26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     49 TURCHETTO                 MARGHERITA        08/05/1963 26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     50 MARINO                    LUCA              09/11/1974 26

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     51 ROCCAFORTE                FRANCESCA         13/03/1973 26

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     52 DONAZZOLO                 ELENA             16/01/1983 24,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     53 BARILE                    ANNALISA          23/06/1978 24

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     54 MACAUDA                   GIUSEPPE          02/05/1980 23,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     55 COLLADET                  LISA              22/02/1978 23,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     56 PIZZARDI                  LORENZA           09/11/1976 23,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     57 RIZZO                     MARCO             30/07/1971 22,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     58 DE MARIA                  DOMENICO          26/06/1975 22

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     59 BAZZA                     GIORGIA           19/12/1971 22

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     60 BOSCATO                   ELENA             24/02/1986 19,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     61 FODERA'                   VINCENZO          07/01/1972 19

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GNORMALE     62 RIGHETTO                  IRENE             06/04/1980 16,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     1 PASQUALINI                ALESSIA           22/05/1969 144,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     2 PAGNOSSIN                 ELISABETTA        01/12/1965 132,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     3 PERUGINI                  MARIA TERESA      28/02/1949 105



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     4 DE CICCO                  CARMEN            24/02/1976 99

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     5 SETA                      IRMA              01/09/1963 94,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     6 LONGO                     MARIANNA          08/03/1977 83,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     7 PAVAN                     MARIANGELA        28/01/1971 82,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     8 PRISCO                    CONCETTA          06/07/1976 63

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     9 TONON                     PAOLA             30/04/1963 47

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     10 ROCCO                     LINDA             20/11/1982 40

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     11 CAMPANIOLO                ANNALISA          22/08/1974 37

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     12 PEZZUTO                   RAFFAELLA         20/09/1983 36

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     13 ANGELE'                   DOMENICA DORIANA  13/05/1982 33,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     14 RIZZO                     PIERA             30/03/1981 28

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     15 DE SALVE                  CRISTINA          29/12/1978 26

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESENORMALE     16 TESTA                     FEDERICA          10/02/1973 22

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     1 MONTALTO                  CATERINA          09/05/1967 108,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     2 PASQUALINI                ALESSIA           22/05/1969 105,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     3 PAGNOSSIN                 ELISABETTA        01/12/1965 99,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     4 SCARCELLA                 MARIAGRAZIA       19/02/1978 87

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     5 BIANCHI                   CHIARA            02/02/1981 86

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     6 MARANGONI                 ANNALISA          17/04/1967 80

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     7 D'ADDEZIO                 ANNAMARIA         28/07/1976 72

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     8 BERNARDIN                 DONATELLA         27/09/1971 70,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     9 D'ANGELO                  VALERIA           05/05/1980 70,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     10 PASCUZZI                  LUISA             30/12/1976 70,5



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     11 STIMAMIGLIO               LETIZIA           15/07/1972 70

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     12 D'ADDEZIO                 MARIA             09/06/1977 66

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     13 PAVAN                     MARIANGELA        28/01/1971 64,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     14 SCARDINO                  CINZIA            12/02/1967 64,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     15 TARTAGLIONE               CARMELA           04/01/1978 63,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     16 LEONE                     VALENTINA         04/01/1978 63

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     17 SCOMPARIN                 VALENTINA         27/08/1978 62

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     18 MORANDINA                 BEATRICE          12/03/1975 61,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     19 GNOCATO                   LISA              19/09/1980 59

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     20 COSTARELLA                GIUSY             06/07/1978 58

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     21 LONGO                     MARIANNA          08/03/1977 56,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     22 BATELLI                   MONICA            12/06/1967 56

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     23 DE GIUSEPPE               CINZIA            27/05/1976 54,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     24 CREPAZ                    ANNALISA          20/03/1962 53

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     25 CHERCHI                   MARIANNA          15/11/1978 51

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     26 ZOTTI                     MARCO             03/06/1965 47,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     27 CAMPANIOLO                ANNALISA          22/08/1974 46

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     28 CALESSO                   FEDERICA          20/12/1982 41

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     29 TUFANO                    RITA              28/10/1973 37

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     30 ROCCO                     LINDA             20/11/1982 34

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     31 RAMPONE                   GIUSEPPE          10/02/1977 34

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     32 ANGELE'                   DOMENICA DORIANA  13/05/1982 33,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     33 AMROCH                    MICHAELA          10/09/1979 33,5



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     34 ARAGOSA                   MARIA             04/07/1984 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     35 CAMPEOTTO                 SERENA            30/11/1983 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     36 MESSINA                   SABRINA           06/05/1980 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     37 PANNUZZO                  FABIO             21/03/1979 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     38 VITIELLO                  ELEONORA          03/05/1980 30

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     39 BORZILLO                  MONICA            27/01/1984 29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     40 IACELLI                   SIMONA            19/12/1982 29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     41 BENEDETTO                 ROCCO             10/04/1980 29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     42 SAVINO                    CHIARA            28/05/1979 28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     43 CAPOZIO                   CRISTINA          08/08/1980 28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     44 TAVANI                    ANNA              14/06/1976 27,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     45 LYNCH                     ELENA             21/12/1979 25,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     46 TONDO                     CATERINA          11/02/1980 24,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     47 DE PITA'                  FEDERICA          22/12/1974 24

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     48 FUSCA                     FERDINANDO        17/02/1979 23

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     49 TESTA                     FEDERICA          10/02/1973 22

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     50 FERRARO                   FRANCESCA         26/10/1981 21

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE     51 NERI                      CARMELITA         26/02/1976 20

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     1 INGALA                    ANNA SABINA       30/04/1968 110

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     2 MONTALTO                  CATERINA          09/05/1967 108,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     3 D'ADDEZIO                 ANNAMARIA         28/07/1976 107

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     4 BERNARDIN                 DONATELLA         27/09/1971 104,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     5 PRISCO                    CONCETTA          06/07/1976 103



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     6 COSTARELLA                GIUSY             06/07/1978 91

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     7 SCARCELLA                 MARIAGRAZIA       19/02/1978 87

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     8 BIANCHI                   CHIARA            02/02/1981 86

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     9 TARTAGLIONE               CARMELA           04/01/1978 85,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     10 D'ADDEZIO                 MARIA             09/06/1977 84

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     11 GNOCATO                   LISA              19/09/1980 83

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     12 SCARDINO                  CINZIA            12/02/1967 82,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     13 BATELLI                   MONICA            12/06/1967 80

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     14 MORANDINA                 BEATRICE          12/03/1975 61,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     15 ROMANELLO                 MICHELE           30/06/1978 58

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     16 CHERCHI                   MARIANNA          15/11/1978 57

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     17 CODOGNO                   SIMONETTA         21/06/1966 50

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     18 TONON                     PAOLA             30/04/1963 41

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     19 FURLANETTO                VALENTINA         13/11/1983 38

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     20 TUFANO                    RITA              28/10/1973 37

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     21 PANNUZZO                  FABIO             21/03/1979 33

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     22 BORZILLO                  MONICA            27/01/1984 29

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     23 VITIELLO                  ELEONORA          03/05/1980 29

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     24 BENEDETTO                 ROCCO             10/04/1980 29

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     25 TAVANI                    ANNA              14/06/1976 27,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     26 FAVERO                    SILVIA            28/09/1965 27,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     27 DE SALVE                  CRISTINA          29/12/1978 26

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     28 LYNCH                     ELENA             21/12/1979 25,5



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     29 TONDO                     CATERINA          11/02/1980 24,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     30 DE PITA'                  FEDERICA          22/12/1974 24

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     31 FERRARO                   FRANCESCA         26/10/1981 21

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLONORMALE     32 NERI                      CARMELITA         26/02/1976 20

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE     1 D'ANGELO                  VALERIA           05/05/1980 82,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE     2 PASCUZZI                  LUISA             30/12/1976 74,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE     3 ZOTTI                     MARCO             03/06/1965 60,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE     4 DE GIUSEPPE               CINZIA            27/05/1976 54,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE     5 CREPAZ                    ANNALISA          20/03/1962 42

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE     6 CALESSO                   FEDERICA          20/12/1982 41

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE     7 AMROCH                    MICHAELA          10/09/1979 33,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE     8 MESSINA                   SABRINA           06/05/1980 33

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO SOST. MINO  1 LEONE                     VALENTINA         04/01/1978 63

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO SOST. MINO  2 GALIFI                    FRANCESCA         14/12/1970 54,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO SOST. MINO  1 LEONE                     VALENTINA         04/01/1978 63

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO SOST. MINO  2 GALIFI                    FRANCESCA         14/12/1970 54,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO SOST. MINO  1 LEONE                     VALENTINA         04/01/1978 63

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO SOST. MINO  2 GALIFI                    FRANCESCA         14/12/1970 54,5


